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1

Overall Results

LastName

Simmons
Ferguson
Moseley
Miller
Bernardin
schweitz
Dagel
Brigham
Sevanto
Staples
Kirchgessner
sutphin
Kisiel
Gilbert
thormalen
Seaton
Gourley
Long
kuss
Pesenson
Graham
Gourley
Brown
Johnston
Brennan
Nolan
Fluty

Saturday, January 14, 2012 at 12:53:07 PM

FirstName Bib # Gender

Scott
Andrew
Clay
Brian
John
mike
Daryl
Steve
Sanna
Orion
Tom
richard
Jessica
John
donna
Mark
Paul
Rose
sabina
Dina
Paul
Cheryl
Kristina
Mariann
Kevin
Mark
Kim

659
648
634
661
643
639
632
660
630
640
642
637
638
649
641
631
647
650
636
645
629
651
644
635
646
628
633
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City State
NM

Durango Cco
Los Alamos NM
NM

Los Alamos NM
durango Cco
Albuquerque NM
NM

Los Alamos NM
Los Alamos NM
Albuquerque NM
monte vista Cco
Los Alamos NM
Mancos Cco
durango Cco
Mosca Cco
Albuquerque NM
White Rock NM
durango Cco
Los Alamos NM
Los Alamos NM
Abqg NM
Los Alamos NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Albuquerque NM
Durango Cco
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